
MPQG Board of Directors 2021-2022

Officers

President odd Linda Branting
650-703-0531
brantinglm@me.com

Vice President odd Joan Costello
831-247-1907
beachbreak1250@gmail.com

Secretary even Deb Ryan
831-262-2423
deb@eastofedencooking.com

Treasurer even Ann Croll
831-372-1607
nimblethimble@me.com

Special Positions

Quilt Show appointed Joan Costello
831-247-1907
beachbreak1250@gmail.com

Online Auctions appointed
Heather Clifton
530-559-2319
heatherclifton@gmail.com

Standing Coordinators

Activities even Susan Michelson
831-663-4395
smichelsonbrophy@gmail.com

Communication odd Barbara Boyer
925-485-4376
Barbboyer51@gmail.com

Community Outreach odd Carole
Brower
831-9156653
Browers11@comcast.net

Membership even Karen Shaffer
831-601-1476
karenshaffer@aol.com

Programs odd Kathrin Brown
408-838-1004
Kathrin.brown@gmail.com

Committee Coordinators

Block of the Month
Elizabeth McInnis
emcinnis@me.com

Newsletter
Karen Wagner
650-504-7593
Kwags525@gmail.com

Community Quilts
Fatima Dias
831-917-4693
mafadimo@yahoo.com

Friendship Groups
Marjorie Longo
831-624-8649
frummll@aol.com

Workshops
Kathrin Brown (Zoom)
Carole Olsen (in person)
831-402-8988
caroleolsen@gmail.com

Library
Lisa Maddalena
831-372-6444
lmadda19@gmail.com

Website/Social Media
Barbara Boyer (looking for replacement)
925-485-4376
Barbboyer51@gmail.com

Annual Fundraiser
Fatima Dias
831-917-4693
mafadimo@yahoo.com

Greeters
Regina Moore
831-402-7158
Mooregina2006@yahoo.com

Facilities
Joy Colangelo
831-236-9885
Joy.colangelo@gmail.com

Opportunity Quilt Marketer 2022 Photographer
Susan Michelson
831-663-4395
smichelsonbrophy@gmail.com

Fair Liaison
Open

Challenge Quilt 2021
Catherine McGovern
831-238-8646
mcjmcgovern@
Phyllis Martin
949-243-6511
Downfieldpm2@gmail.com

Proofreaders
Elizabeth Hull
831-920-1403
dhull@gbis.com
Jeanne Mills
831-647-8973
jeanne@go-fast.org
Claudia Sammis
408-219-5758
claudiasammis@gmail.com

Opportunity Quilt Design 2022


